	Day
	Year Group
	Activity
	Teacher
	Location

	Monday
	7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
	Football
Basketball
Football
Basketball
Football
	RPO
CWA
CNI
CWA
RPO
	UNIVERSITY

	Tuesday
	8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
	Netball
Football
Football
Football
Netball
	CWA
RPO
CDE
RPO
CWA
	UNIVERSITY

	Wednesday
	9.1
9.2
9.3
	Netball
Football
Football
	CWA
RPO
CDE
	UNIVERSITY

	Thursday
	9.4
9.5
	Netball
Football
	CWA
RPO
	UNIVERSITY

	Friday
	10.1
10.2
11.1
11.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
	Netball
Football
Netball
Football
Football
Football
Netball
	CWA
RPO
CWA
RPO
[bookmark: _GoBack]CNI
RPO
CWA
	UNIVERSITY



